
          

       

                  

STATE HEALTH SOCIETY, Mumbai 

National Health Mission  

Tel.No. 022-22717598, 022-2271596 

e-mail  -  nhm.procurement@gmail.com 

    NHM  Procurement Cell, 2nd Floor, Arogya Bhavan, St.Georges Hospital Compund,  

MUMBAI - 400 001. 

                                                                                                  TENDER NOTICE 

 Date: - 31/03/2016  

 

Commissioner (FW) & Director, National Health Mission, Mumbai, Maharashtra, (NHM Procurement Cell), Mumbai invites 

tenders in two envelope systems from the eligible bidders for the following items for requirements of Referral Transport in Govt. 

Health Institutes in Maharashtra 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender 

No. 
Name of Item 

Type Period of sale & 

preparation of 

bid  

Pre bid 

meeting 

Date of Bid 

Submission 
Date of Bid 

Closing 
Bid Opening 

1 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

E 13/NHM/ 
GPS/CALL 
CENTER/1
6-17 

Tender for 

Implementation & 

maintenance of 

GPS/GPRS 

devices and 

Centralized call 

center on Referral 

Transport 

Ambulances and 

Mobile Medical 

Unit vehicles. 

 

 

 

 

 

Sale period 

 

 

 

 

 

       31.03.16 

at 10.00 hrs. to 

21.04.16 

17:00 hrs 

 

 

 

 

06.04.16 at 

15:00 hrs. 

 

 

 

 

31.03.16 

at 10.00 hrs. to 

21.04.16 

17:00 hrs. 

 

 

21.04.16 

at 17:00 hrs. 

22.04.16 

at 14:00 hrs. to 

17:30 hrs. 

 
 

 

 

2. For detailed information, the interested Service Provider may visit the website https://mahatenders.gov.in , 

,nrhm.maharashtra.gov.in,  arogya.maharashtra.gov.in 
3. The Mission Director State Health Society, (NHM Procurement Cell), Mumbai reserves the right to increase or 

decrease the quantity to be purchased and also reserves the right to cancel all the tenders without giving any reason to. 

 

For e-tendering help/ information, please contact. 

Website: - https://mahatenders.gov.in 

Contact No. 1800-233-7315, 91-7878107985, +91-7878107986, + 91-7878007972 and +91-7878007973 

Email – eproc.support@maharashtra.gov.in 
 

 
 

 

   
 

                       Commissioner (FW) & Director, 

                                                                                                                       National Health Mission, 

                                                                                                                                                        Mumbai, Maharashtra 
                                                                      

 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mahatenders.gov.in/
mailto:eproc.support@maharashtra.gov.in

